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APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

George Vegh Renewable Energy Supply 
Generators 

Renewable Energy Supply Generators 
Toronto Dominion Bank Tower 
Box 48, Suite 4700 
Toronto, ON  M5K 1E6 

Tel: 416-601-7709 
Fax: 416-868-0673 
gvegh@mccarthy.ca 

   

     
INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

Thomas Brett Building Owners and 
Managers Association 
Toronto 

Partner 
Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
77 King Street West 
Suite 3000 
P.O. Box 95, TD Centre 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
Tel: 416-941-8861 
Fax: 416-941-8852 
tbrett@foglers.com 

Marion Fraser 
President 
Fraser & Company 
33 Harbour Square 
Suite 502 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
Tel: 416-941-9729 
Fax: 416-941-8852 
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 
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Roger Higgin Energy Probe Research 
Foundation 

Sustainable Planning Associates Inc. 
15 Malabar Place 
Toronto  ON  M5B 1A4 
Tel: 416-391-0738 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
spainc@rogers.com 

David MacIntosh 
Case Manager 
Energy Probe Research Foundation 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
Fax: 416-964-8239 
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

Jamie Waller Hydro One Networks Inc. 
Senior Regulatory Coordinator 
Hydro One Networks Inc. 
483 Bay Street 
8th Floor - South Tower 
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
Tel: 416-345-6948 
Fax: 416-345-5866 
regulatory@HydroOne.com 
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Alan Mark Independent Electricity 
System Operator 

Counsel 
Norton Rose Canada LLP 
Toronto Dominion Centre 
TD WaterhouseTower, Suite 2300 
79 Wellington St. West, P.O. Box 128 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1H1 
Tel: 416-203-6511 
Fax: 416-360-8277 
Alan.Mark@nortonrose.com 

Jennifer Teskey 
Counsel 
Norton Rose Canada LLP 
Toronto Dominion Centre 
TD Waterhouse Tower, Suite 2300 
79 WellingtonSt. West, P.O. Box 128 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1H1 
Tel: 416-203-6511 
Fax: 416-360-8277 
jennifer.teskey@nortonrose.com 

Grace Lam Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

Reglatory Affairs 
Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
700 University Avenue 
(H18 E3) 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
Tel: 416-592-3703 
Fax: 416-592-8519 
opgregaffairs@opg.com 

mailto:Alan.Mark@nortonrose.com
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David Barr Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

Senior Advisor 
Ontario Power Generation Inc. 
700 University Avenue, H18-F1 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1X6 
Tel: 416-592-8541 
Fax: 416-592-8519 
david.barr@opg.com 

John Sprackett Power Workers' Union 
Staff Officer, President's Office 
Power Workers' Union 
244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1K4 
Tel: 416-322-4787 
Fax: 416-481-7914 
sprackettj@pwu.ca 

Judy Kwik 
Senior Consultant 
Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
34 King Street E. Suite 610 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-8777 
Fax: 416-348-9930 
jkwik@elenchus.ca 

Richard Stephenson 
Counsel 
Paliare Roland Rosenburg Rothstein LLP 
250 University Av. Suite 510 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
Tel: 416-646-4325 
Fax: 416-646-4335 
richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com 
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Jay Shepherd School Energy Coalition 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
P.O. Box 2305 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

Wayne McNally 
SEC Coordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards' Association 
439 University Avenue 
18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
wmcnally@opsba.org 

Mark Rubenstein 
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
2300 Yonge St. Suite 806 
P.O. Box 2305 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1E4 
Tel: 416-483-3300 
Fax: 416-483-3305 
mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
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